
  

Student Personnel Services: 2020-2021 Child Study Teams & Special Programs 

 

 

  

CST Members 

(*denotes Chairperson) 

 

Related Service Providers 

  

Special Programs 

Preschool  

(ECC & Parkway) 

School Psychologist: Stefanie Fauchere* 

Social Worker: Mary Duffy 

LDT-C: Meghan O’Hara  

CST Team Day: Wednesday 

Speech Therapists​: Lauren Corcoran, Nicole 

Miller, Lauren Conrad (Rickard) 

Susan Riverol, Alexandra Caminneci, Olivia 

Kutyla, Kristen Swisher 

OT​:  Margaret Campbell, Karen Heifetz 

PT​: Nicole Quinn, Nicole DiMauro, Stefanie 

Fahy, Katie Dunne (Contracted-Rickard) 

Behaviorist:​ Lacie Callari/ Amy Kearns  

❏ 2 ECC Inclusive 3 @ Pkwy 

❏ 4  ECC Inclusive 4 @ ECC 

❏ 2 Preschool Disabled-ABA  

❏ 2 Full-Day PSD 

❏ 1 Half-Day PSD 

  

Memorial 

School Psychologist: Amy O’Gorman  

Social Worker: Jana Devaney 

LDT-C: Jamie Mormino*  

CST Team Day: Wednesday 

Speech Therapist​: Kristen Swisher 

OT​: Randi Trepper (Contract-Nanpoc) 

PT​: N/A 

Behaviorist: ​Lacie Callari 

❏ Resource Room, ICS 

 

Midland 

School Psychologist: Michelle DeRosa* 

Social Worker: Jana Devaney 

Speech Therapist: ​Sharon Heaney 

OT:​ Cathryn Coppolla 

❏ Resource Room, ICS 

❏ 1 LLD Grades 2-4 



LDT-C: Meghan O’Hara 

CST Team Day: Monday 

 

PT​: Kayla Chung (Contracted-Rickard) 

Behaviorist: Consultant 

 

 

 

Stony Lane School Psychologist: Michelle DeRosa  

Social Worker: Lindsay Roth  

LDT-C: Nikki Licata*  

CST Team Day: Wednesday 

SpeechTherapist:​ Darlyne Kelleher 

OT: ​Diane McCormack (Contract-Nanpoc) 

PT: ​Katie Dunne  (Contracted-Rickard) 

Behaviorist:​ Lacie Callari 

❏ Resource Room, ICS 

❏ 1 LLD Grades 1-2 

❏ 1 LLD Grades 3-4 

Parkway School Psychologist: Michelle DeRosa 

Social Worker: Jara Beagelman  

LDT-C: Meghan O’Hara*  

CST Team Day: Tuesday 

Speech Therapists​: 

Nicole Miller, Lauren Conrad 

Susan Riverol, Alexandra Caminneci, Olivia 

Kutyla, Kristen Swisher 

OT​:  

Karen Heifetz 

Tara Nocella  (Contract-Rickard) 

PT:  

Nicole Quinn (Contract-Rickard) 

Nicole DeMauro (Contract-Rickard) 

Katie Dunne (Contract-Rickard) 

Behaviorist: Lacie Callari 

❏ 2 ECC Inclusive 3 

❏ 2 Preschool Disabled-ABA  

❏ 2 Full-Day PSD 

❏ 1 Half-Day PSD 

❏ 1 LLD  (Grades 3-4) 

❏ 1 MD/ABA (Grades K-1) 

❏ Resource Room, ICS 

❏ BCSS Visions 

Ridge Ranch School Psychologist: Denise Galianos  

Social Worker: Mary Duffy  

LDT-C: Nikki Licata * 

CST Team Day: Tuesday 

Speech Therapists:  

Jordyn Medina 

Barbara Vene-Anderson 

Jennifer Laurin(Contract-Rickard) 

❏ 1 Autism/ABA Grades K-1 

❏ 1 Autism/ABA Grades 2-4 

❏ 1 LLD Grades K-1 

❏ 1 LLD Grades 2-4 



OT: Mary Beth Bishack (Nanpoc-Contract) 

PT​:  

Michelle Bodoff (Contract-Rickard) 

Carol Roy (Contract-Rickard) 

Behaviorist:​ Lacie Callari 

❏ Resource Room, ICS 

East Brook Clinical Coordinator/SW: Jara Beagelman * 

School Psychologist: Denise Galianos 

Social Worker: Vana Ekmekjian-Thomson  

LDT-C: Jenna Esdale  

CST Team Day: Monday 

Speech Therapist:​ Danielle Graves 

TBI Therapists​: Barbara Anderson, Kevin 

Kehoe 

OT​: Randi Trepper (Nanpoc-contract) 

PT:​ Kayla Chung (Contract-Rickard) 

Behaviorist​: Juan Castro 

Care Plus Clinicians: ​Diane​ ​Wirth, Lara Librie, 

Staci Chmielewski 

❏ Resource Room, ICS 

❏ TBI Intervention program 

❏ .5 Dyslexia Specialist 

❏ 2.5 Care Plus Clinicians 

 

West Brook School Psychologist: Eileen Purtill*  

Social Worker: Lindsay Roth  

LDT-C: Jamie Mormino  

CST Team Day: Thursday 

Speech Therapists​:  

Shari Mendelson 

Lindsay Rossillo 

Kevin Kehoe 

OT:​ Loretta Gerace(Nanpoc-Contract) 

Diane McCormack (Nanpoc-Contract) 

Tara Nocella (Nanpoc-Contract) 

PT:​ Kayla Chung (Contract-Rickard) 

Behaviorist​: Amy Kearns 

Care Plus Clinician​: Jackie Emerson  

❏ Resource Room, ICS 

❏ 1 Care Plus Clinician  LEAP/MD 

Classes 

❏ 1 LLD Grades 5-6 

❏ 1 LLD Grades 7-8 

❏ .5 Dyslexia Specialist 

❏ BCSS Visions 
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Paramus High School 

School Psychologist: Juliana Barbaro 

School Psychologist: Melissa Meyers* 

School Psychologist: Amy O’Gorman 

Social Worker: Heather Russo 

LDT-C: Gina Mariano 

CST Team Day: Tuesdays 

 

 

Speech​: Kevin Kehoe, Danielle Graves, 

Lauren Corcoran 

OT​: Diane McCormack (Nanpoc-contract) 

PT​: Rickard (Contract) 

Behaviorist​: Juan Castro, Jeannette Reilly 

Sage Clinician:​ Krista Seabrook 

 

❏ Resource Room, ICS 

❏ CASS-Counseling and 

Academic Support Services 

(formerly PACE) 

❏ 1 LEAP MD Class 

❏ 2  LEAP MD/ABA Classes 

❏ 1 Career Builders SLE (18-21) 

❏ Sage Thrive 

 

 

District Wide-ABA Team Preschool: Lacie Callari, BCBA 

Elementary: Lacie Callari & Amy Kearns, BCBA 

East Brook: Juan Castro, BCBA 

West Brook: Amy Kearns, BCBA 

Paramus High School: Juan Castro, BCBA 

District-Wide: Jeannette Reilly, RBT 

District Wide Consualtant: Raymond Vazquez 

 

Home Programming Team: 

❏ Melissa Meyers 

❏ Deanna Fiumefreddo 

❏ Steven Lockwood 

❏ Crystal Rojas 

 

 

 


